Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Earthrowl - (1472303) - Lancing College Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.86
2:26.92
2:26.99
2:29.79
2:31.52
2:36.11
2:38.21
2:40.64

2:57.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.99
2:25.86
2:26.92
2:31.52
2:29.79
2:36.11
2:38.21
2:40.64

2:57.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

477
467
466
440
425
389
374
357
266

WA Pts

466
477
467
425
440
389
374
357
266

Round

F
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m m I

Round

H

I =m I

Date

27/04/24
27/04/24
23/06/24
10/03/24
24/03/24
13/05/23
13/05/23
25/09/22
13/02/22

Date

23/06/24
27/04/24
27/04/24
24/03/24
10/03/24
13/05/23
13/05/23
25/09/22
13/02/22

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

English Schools' SA Summer Open Championships 2024

ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24
Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Lis Hartley L3 Open Meet Crawley 2022

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Meet

English Schools' SA Summer Open Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Lis Hartley L3 Open Meet Crawley 2022

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Venue

Winchester
Winchester
Crawley

Coventry

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
K2 Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Coventry

Winchester
Winchester
K2 Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Lancing Col 1

Club Swam Under Level

Lancing Col 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



