Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Earthrowl - (1472303) - Lancing College Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.86	477	F	27/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Winchester		1
2:26.92	467	Н	27/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Winchester		1
2:26.99	466	Н	23/06/24	English Schools' SA Summer Open Championships 2024	Crawley		3
2:29.79	440	Н	10/03/24	ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24	Coventry		1
2:31.52	425	F	24/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	Lancing Col	1
2:36.11	389	F	13/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
2:38.21	374	Н	13/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
2:40.64	357	F	25/09/22	Lis Hartley L3 Open Meet Crawley 2022	K2 Crawley		3
2:57.21	266	F	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.99	466	Н	23/06/24	English Schools' SA Summer Open Championships 2024	Crawley		3
2:25.86	477	F	27/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Winchester		1
2:26.92	467	Н	27/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Winchester		1
2:31.52	425	F	24/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	Lancing Col	1
2:29.79	440	Н	10/03/24	ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24	Coventry		1
2:36.11	389	F	13/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
2:38.21	374	Н	13/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
2:40.64	357	F	25/09/22	Lis Hartley L3 Open Meet Crawley 2022	K2 Crawley		3
2:57.21	266	F	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS